S110E
Multi-Purpose, Turnkey On-Grid Solar
and On-Grid Solar/Diesel PV Solutions
with Storage Connectivity
eSolar-Hybrid is a family of pre-engineered PV power
generation solutions allowing rapid deployment of on-grid
solar arrays and  power plants. eSolar-Hybrid includes
the added capability of connecting PV arrays to storage

Energy Solutions
9
Ordering Information
Ref. Number  Description
S110-1F1-02K2I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Single Phase, 240Vdc, 2.2 KWp, 220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof
S110-1T1-02K2I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Single Phase, 240Vdc, 2.2 KWp, 220V, 50/60Hz for Tilted roof
S110-1F1-04K5I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Single Phase, 240Vdc, 4.5 KWp, 220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof
S110-1T1-04K5I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Single Phase, 240Vdc, 4.5 KWp, 220V, 50/60Hz for Tilted roof
S110-1F1-06K7I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Single Phase, 240Vdc, 6.7 KWp, 220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof
S110-1T1-06K7I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Single Phase, 240Vdc, 6.7 KWp, 220V, 50/60Hz for Tilted roof
S110-3F1-02K2I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 240Vdc,  2.24 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof
S110-3T1-02K2I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 240Vdc,  2.24 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Tilted roof
S110-3F1-04K5I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 240Vdc,  4.5 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof
S110-3T1-04K5I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 240Vdc,  4.5 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Tilted roof
S110-3F1-06K7I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 240Vdc,  6.7 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof
S110-3T1-06K7I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 240Vdc,  6.7 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Tilted roof
S110-3F2-02K2I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  2.24 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof
S110-3T2-02K2I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  2.24 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Tilted roof
S110-3F2-04K5I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  4.5 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof
S110-3T2-04K5I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  4.5 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Tilted roof
S110-3F2-06K7I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  6.7 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof
S110-3T2-06K7I eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  6.7 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Tilted roof
S110-3F2-009KI eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  9 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof
S110-3T2-009KI eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  9 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Tilted roof
S110-3F2-011KI eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  11.2 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof
S110-3T2-011KI eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  11.2 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Tilted roof
S110-3F2-013KI eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  13.4 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof
S110-3T2-013KI eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  13.4 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Tilted roof
S110-3F2-016KI eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  15.7 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof
S110-3T2-016KI eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  15.7 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Tilted roof
S110-3F2-020KI eSolar Hybrid Solar Solution, Three Phase, 480Vdc,  20.2 KWp, 380/220V, 50/60Hz for Flat roof